
Ocean Road School – Spring 2024 Parent Reminders

Point Pleasant Foundation for Excellence in Education Award
Congratulations to Ms. Alison Soltis, who was recently named Ocean Road School’s 2024 Point Pleasant
Foundation for Excellence in Education Teacher of Special Recognition! What a well-deserved honor for a
very talented intervention teacher! Congratulations, Ms. Soltis!!!

Field Day Information
Parents of children in grades K-5 will receive a letter from Mr. Carr and Mr. J. in early May regarding Field
Days at Ocean Road School. Parents will be invited to morning field races (45-60 minutes), and the specific
time schedule will be included in the letter. Dates for Field Days are: May 20 for grades K and 1; May 21 for
grades 2 and 3; May 29 for grades 4 and 5.

April/May Dates to Remember
Friday, April 12 - Lifetouch Spring Pictures (order code for Lifetouch.com is EVTVGGRZR)

Monday, April 15 - 3rd grade Bike Rodeo
Tuesday, April 16 – PTO meeting – 7 p.m.
Wednesday, April 17 - Report cards send home
Wednesday, April 17 - No Think Tank/Voyager

Tuesday, April 30- 5th grade Band members wear “concert clothes” to school; Last morning Band rehearsal for the year!
Wednesday, May 1 - 5th grade Band members wear concert clothes to school
Wednesday, May 1 - 5th grade Band Concert - 7 p.m. at Nellie Bennett School

May 6-10 - NJSLA testing for grades 3-5
May 13-14 - NJSLA testing for grade 5

Monday, May 13 - last Think Tank/Voyager for the year!
Thursday, May 16 - Art Show - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday, May 19 - PTO Color Run

Monday, May 20 - Field Day for grades K and 1
Tuesday, May 21 - Field Day for grades 2 and 3
Friday, May 24 and Monday, May 27 - School Closed for Memorial Day
Wednesday, May 29 - Field Day for grades 4 and 5


